Training History Report Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite 01/06/2022

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board

.. For: C , Nathan D
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau o asben, Sathan

Credential ID  6330-7790

Casper, Nathan D
Certifications
Name Issued Expiration Status
EVOC Instructor 05/03/2021 06/01/2023 Certified (Active)
General Law Enforcement Instructor 02/21/2020 06/01/2023 Certified (Active)
Law Enforcement Officer 09/08/2010 Contingent on Certified (Active)
employment
Training
Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed
No upcoming & ongoing training data exists.
Current Period to Date (01/01/2022 - 01/06/2022)
No current year training data exists.
Previous Period (01/01/2021 - 12/31/2021)
Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade  Status Category Hours
firearms training 09/07/2021 09/09/2021 N/A Completed 6h Om
Statutory
. . Requirement -
LESB Handgun qualification course FY22 09/07/2021  09/09/2021 N Comglizd A 2h Om
(7/1/21-6/30/22)
Handgun
Qualification
Cgllaboratlye EMS Training for Combative & 08/13/2021 08/13/2021 N/A  Completed Adyanced 1h Om
Violent Patients Skills
. . .. Advanced
Fair & Impartial Policing 08/11/2021 08/11/2021 N/A  Completed Skills 4h Om
Instructor Training - Instructor Update 2020-  ¢/04 001 08/04/2021 Completed 4h Om
2022 Online
Statutory
. . . . Requirement -
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY20- 55051 5/25/2021 N/A  Completed Vehicle 4h Om
21 (7/1/19-6/30/21) Pursui
ursuit
Training
Statutory
. . Requirement -
LESB Handgun qualification course FY21 05/25/2021  05/25/2021 N/A  Completed Annual 2h Om
(7/1/20-6/30/21)
Handgun
Qualification

For Official Use Only Page 1 of 6



Training History Report Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite 01/06/2022

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board

.. For: C , Nathan D
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau of aspen mathan

Credential ID  6330-7790

Negotiation and Verbal Influence 05/24/2021  05/24/2021 N/A  Completed ‘Q‘&Y&“ced 8h Om
EVOC Instructor Course 03/01/2021  03/05/2021 N/A  Completed LmsStructor 40h Om
Training
De-cscalation techniques 02/16/2021  02/16/2021 N/A  Completed " 2h 0m
. . .. Advanced
Fair & Impartial Policing 02/16/2021 02/16/2021 N/A  Completed Skills 1h Om
Advanced
Legal Update 02/16/2021 02/16/2021 N/A  Completed Skills 1h Om
DAAT classroom refresher 02/11/2021 02/15/2021 N/A  Completed 2h Om
implicit bias trainig 02/11/2021 02/15/2021 N/A  Completed 1h Om
OWI Practical refresher 02/11/2021 02/15/2021 N/A  Completed 2h Om
ICAC Webinar - IDS (ICAC Data System) 02/11/2021  02/11/2021 N/A  Completed 1h 30m

Overview

Total Hours (81h 30m)
Other Periods (through 12/31/2020)

Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade  Status Category Hours
ICAC Legal Updates 11/05/2020 11/05/2020 N/A  Completed 1h 30m
Statutory
. . Requirement -
LESB Handgun qualification course FY21 (7/1/20- 1 »9/5000  09/29/2020 N/A  Completed Annual 5h Om
6/30/21)
Handgun
Qualification
2020 Range In-Serice 08/04/2020 08/04/2020 N/A Completed 7h Om
Statutory
. . Requirement -
LESB Handgun qualification course FY20 (7/1/19- ¢ 5000 06/25/2020 N Complizd A 2h Om
6/30/20)
Handgun
Qualification
Statutory
. . Requirement -
LESB Handgun qualification course FY20 (7/1/19- 331 5050 03/31/2020 N/A  Completed Annual 2h Om
6/30/20)
Handgun
Qualification
room clearing 02/19/2020 02/19/2020 N/A  Completed 3h Om
Criminal Justice Instructor Development Course 02/04/2020 02/07/2020 N/A  Completed Inst_ru'ctor 32h Om
(CJIDC) Training

For Official Use Only Page 2 of 6



Training History Report
Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Casper, Nathan D
Credential ID  6330-7790

01/06/2022

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY20-21
(7/1/19-6/30/21)

Officer video evaluations

seizing digital evidence-preservation letters,
warrants & affidavits

Policy Review

ProPhoenix Update

Dementia Training for WI First Responders

LESB Handgun qualification course FY'19 (7/1/18-
6/30/19)

firearms training, team tactics

WI ICAC Conference

Annual Mental Health Crisis Intervention Team
(CIT) Training for Law Enforcement

Crisis Intervention Training

Scenarios

DAAT

scenarios

Case study

CPR

Investigating utility theft

Types of gunshot wounds and care

ECIR II Recertification Training

Vehicle Pursuit Intervention Technique training

LESB Handgun qualification course FY 18 (7/1/17-
6/30/18)

Less Lethal qualification

Shotgun and Rifle qualification

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 18-19
(7/1/17-6/30/19)

Vehicle Pursuit Intervention Technique

02/03/2020

02/03/2020
02/03/2020

03/11/2019
01/10/2020

06/25/2019

06/06/2019

05/20/2019

05/13/2019

04/30/2019

04/29/2019

04/23/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019
11/07/2018

07/11/2018

06/27/2018

06/27/2018
06/27/2018

06/04/2018

06/11/2018

For Official Use Only

02/06/2020

02/06/2020
02/06/2020

01/17/2020
01/10/2020

06/25/2019

06/06/2019

05/28/2019

05/14/2019

05/02/2019

05/02/2019

04/29/2019
03/20/2019
03/20/2019
02/18/2019
02/18/2019
02/18/2019
02/18/2019
11/07/2018

07/11/2018

06/27/2018

06/27/2018
06/27/2018

06/13/2018

06/11/2018

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Statutory

Requirement -

Vehicle 4h Om

Pursuit

Training
2h Om
2h Om

Basic %h Om

Basic 2h Om

Career

Development 4h Om

Statutory

Requirement -

Annual 4h Om

Handgun

Qualification
8h Om

Career

Development 1 G

Career

Development 24h Om

Advanced

Skills 32h 0m
8h Om
4h Om
4h Om

2h 30m

2h Om
1h Om
2h Om
2h Om

Advanced

Skills 2h Om

Statutory

Requirement -

Annual 1h Om

Handgun

Qualification
lh Om
1h Om

Statutory

Requirement -

Vehicle 4h Om

Pursuit

Training

Advanced

Skills 2h Om

Page 3 of 6



Training History Report
Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Casper, Nathan D
Credential ID  6330-7790

01/06/2022

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 18-19
(7/1/17-6/30/19)

simms, tourniquet, less lethal

LESB Handgun qualification course FY'18 (7/1/17-

6/30/18)

Rifle and Shotgun Qualification

2018 WI ICAC Conference

WI ICAC Conference

Active shooter

DAAT

SAFE & POWER

Teen Violence and Homicide

Personal & Professional Breakthroughs for Police

Officers

Affects Drugs Have on Family Life
Cultural Diversity

Dealing with Autistic children

Legal Update

Officer Wellness

WI Statewide Traffic Incident Management
Enhancement Program

Person and vehicle indicators for drug interdiction

Traffic/Felony stops/scenarios

LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16

- 6/30/17)

Rifle and Shotgun Qualification

Firearms

LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16

- 6/30/17)

ICAC Conference, Green Bay

Building/Room Clearing

05/25/2018

05/25/2018

05/23/2018

05/23/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

03/22/2018
03/22/2018
03/07/2018
03/06/2018

03/05/2018

02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018

11/29/2017

06/29/2017
06/29/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017
05/16/2017

05/04/2017

04/24/2017
04/21/2017

For Official Use Only

05/29/2018

05/29/2018

05/23/2018

05/23/2018

05/08/2018

05/08/2018

03/22/2018
03/22/2018
03/07/2018
03/06/2018

03/05/2018

02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018

11/29/2017

06/29/2017
06/29/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017
05/16/2017

05/04/2017

04/25/2017
04/21/2017

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Statutory
Requirement -
Vehicle 4h Om
Pursuit
Training
4h Om
Statutory
Requirement -
Annual 2h Om
Handgun
Qualification
2h Om
Advanced
Skills 12h Om
Career
Development 12 G
4h Om
4h Om
8h Om
8h Om
8h Om
1h Om
2h Om
1h 30m
1h Om
1h 30m
Advanced
Skills 4h Om
4h Om
4h Om
Statutory
Requirement -
Annual 1h Om
Handgun
Qualification
Basic 2h Om
8h Om
8h Om
16h Om
2h Om
Page 4 of 6



Training History Report
Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Casper, Nathan D
Credential ID  6330-7790

01/06/2022

LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16

- 6/30/17) 04/21/2017

04/21/2017

50th Annual Governor's Conference on Emergency
Management and Homeland Security By

Aging & Disability Resource Center of Western

Officer Down Rescue

Wisconsin 03/01/2017
DAAT 03/01/2017
District Attorney Review 03/01/2017
Search & Building clearing using a K9 03/01/2017
Breath Examiner Specialist Refresher Training 01/11/2017
ECIR II Recertification Training 01/11/2017
Florida ICAC Task Force Conference (84457) 12/12/2016
Campbell Reserve Officer Training 11/02/2016
Crash Form Training ( TraCS/ DT4000 ) 08/23/2016
Basic Incident Response to Digital Evidence 05/24/2016
LESB Handgun qualification course FY'16 (7/1/15

~6/30/16) 05/24/2016
Rifle and Shotgun Qualification 05/24/2016
The First Three Seconds - Characteristics of an

Armed Combative Subject 04/18/2016
Child Maltreatment Conference 04/14/2016
DAAT Training - Ground Fighting 04/08/2016
LESB Handgun qualification course FY16 (7/1/15 04/08/2016

- 6/30/16)
Brl.ngmg Solutions together to Stop the Illicit Drug 02/29/2016
Epidemic

Management of the Media in a Mass Casualty

Event - An Overview of Sandy Hook e el
Response & Investigation of The Cenbury 16

Theater Shooting - Aurora Colorado 03/08/2016
Child Sex Trafficking Investigations 03/07/2016
Response/Investlgatlop/Lessons learned from the 03/07/2016
Trooper Casper Shooting

Dementia Training 03/03/2016
Missing/Abducted Child policy review 03/03/2016
SFST Refresher 03/03/2016
WI Crime Lab Training 03/03/2016

For Official Use Only

04/21/2017

04/21/2017

03/09/2017

03/01/2017

03/01/2017
03/01/2017
03/01/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017
12/14/2016
11/02/2016
08/23/2016
05/26/2016

05/24/2016

05/24/2016

04/18/2016

04/14/2016

04/08/2016

04/08/2016

03/29/2016

03/08/2016

03/08/2016
03/07/2016

03/07/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Statutory
Requirement -
Annual 4h Om
Handgun
Qualification
2h Om
16h Om
1h Om
3h Om
1h Om
2h Om
Mandatory 2h Om
Retraining
2h Om
22h Om
Basic 1h 30m
Basic 4h Om
24h Om
Statu‘;ory 1h Om
Requirement
Basic 1h Om
Advanced
Skills 8h Om
Advanced
Skills b
Advanced
Skills 4h Om
Statu‘gory 4h Om
Requirement
Advanced
Skills 6h Om
4h Om
3h Om
4h Om
3h Om
Advanced
Skills Lt SHtiom
Advanced
Skills th Om
Advanced
Skills 2 i
Advanced
Skills 2h Om
Page 5 of 6



Training History Report
Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board
WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite 01/06/2022

For: Casper, Nathan D

Credential ID  6330-7790

Child Sex Trafficking: Law Enforcement Response

(64916) 02/23/2016 02/25/2016 N/A  Completed 24h Om

Legal Update 02/17/2016 02/17/2016 N/A  Completed Basic 1h 30m

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 16-17 Statutory

(/115 - 6/30/17) 02/17/2016 02/17/2016 N/A  Completed e 4h Om

Taser training/update 02/17/2016 02/17/2016 N/A Completed Basic 1h Om

L . . L Advanced

Interviewing Children with Disabilities 01/20/2016 01/20/2016 N/A  Completed Skills 4h Om

Policy Updates and Department Procedures 12/09/2015 12/09/2015 N/A  Completed Basic 4h Om

Fall Combined In-Service 10/05/2015 11/12/2015 N/A  Completed Basic 7h Om

DOJ Internet Crimes Against Children 10/26/2015  10/30/2015 N/A  Completed dvanced 40h Om

Investigations Skills

ICAC Investigation School 10/26/2015 10/30/2015 N/A  Completed 40h Om

Firearms Tactical Transition Course 10/14/2015 10/14/2015 N/A  Completed gﬁ;fg need 2h Om

Officer Rescue 10/14/2015  10/14/2015 N/A  Completed ‘gﬁ;“ced 2h Om
. . Statutory

LESB Handgun qualification course (FY 15-16)  08/12/2015 08/25/2015 N/A  Completed Requi Oh 30m

equirement

2015 In-service Firearms & Scenarios 05/13/2015 05/13/2015 N/A  Completed Basic 7h Om

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training (Fiscal 05/12/2015 05/12/2015 N/A  Completed Statu'Fory 6h Om

Years 13-15) Requirement

LESB Handgun qualification course (FY 14-15)  04/29/2015 04/29/2015 N/A  Completed 2h Om

Rifle and Shotgun Qualification Course 04/29/2015 04/29/2015 N/A  Completed Basic 2h Om

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training (Fiscal 02/02/2015 04/22/2015 N/A  Completed Statut'ory 1h Om

Years 13-15) Requirement

WIDOT Emergency Traffic Control and Scene ) 07015 04/07/2015 N/A  Completed 4h Om

Management Guidelines

Criminal Interview & Interrogations 03/10/2015 03/12/2015 N/A  Completed 24h Om

Criminal Interview and Interrogation 03/10/2015 03/12/2015 N/A  Completed 1;1211\1/12 need 16h Om

2015 Winter In-service 01/06/2015 01/06/2015 N/A  Completed 7h 30m

ECIR II Recertification Training 10/06/2014 10/07/2014 N/A  Completed Basic 2h Om

LESB Handgun qualification course 07/08/2014 07/08/2014 N/A  Completed 3h Om

Compliant FY14 (07/01/13-06/30/14)- 24HR

LE/Tribal LE Officer Recert Training 07/01/2013 06/30/2014 N/A Completed 24h Om

24HR LE/Tribal LE Officer Recertification Completed - Statutory

Training (24LE) (12-13) (Compliant) iolizolz e e Passed Requirement 20 (i

4 HR Vehicle Pursuit Recertification Training Completed - Statutory

(4VEHICLE) (FY'1113) (Compliant) 07/01/2011 06/30/2013 N/A Passed Requirement 4h Om

24HR LE/Tribal LE Officer Recertification Completed -

Training (24LE) (FY1112) (Compliant) ozl 22 T 2t

Law Enforcement Officer Basic Training Completed - .

(LEFT520) (09-014) (Passed) 05/18/2009 08/21/2009 N/A Passed Basic 520h Om

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.

For Official Use Only

Total Hours (1255h 30m)

Page 6 of 6



