Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

For: Casper, Nathan D Credential ID 6330-7790

Casper, Nathan D

Certifications			
Name	Issued	Expiration	Status
EVOC Instructor	05/03/2021	06/01/2023	Certified (Active)
General Law Enforcement Instructor	02/21/2020	06/01/2023	Certified (Active)
Law Enforcement Officer	09/08/2010	Contingent on employment	Certified (Active)

Training

Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed

No upcoming & ongoing training data exists.

Current Period to Date (01/01/2022 - 01/06/2022)

No current year training data exists.

Previous Period (01/01/2021 - 12/31/2021)

Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Date	\$	Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
firearms training	09/07/2021	09/09/2021	N/A	Completed		6h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY22 (7/1/21-6/30/22)	09/07/2021	09/09/2021	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	2h 0m
Collaborative EMS Training for Combative & Violent Patients	08/13/2021	08/13/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	1h 0m
Fair & Impartial Policing	08/11/2021	08/11/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	4h 0m
Instructor Training - Instructor Update 2020- 2022 Online	08/04/2021	08/04/2021		Completed		4h 0m
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY20- 21 (7/1/19-6/30/21)	05/25/2021	05/25/2021	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Vehicle Pursuit Training	4h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY21 (7/1/20-6/30/21)	05/25/2021	05/25/2021	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	2h 0m

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

01/06/2022

For: Casper, Nathan D Credential ID 6330-7790

			I			
Negotiation and Verbal Influence	05/24/2021	05/24/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	8h 0m
EVOC Instructor Course	03/01/2021	03/05/2021	N/A	Completed	Instructor Training	40h 0m
De-escalation techniques	02/16/2021	02/16/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m
Fair & Impartial Policing	02/16/2021	02/16/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	1h 0m
Legal Update	02/16/2021	02/16/2021	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	1h 0m
DAAT classroom refresher	02/11/2021	02/15/2021	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
implicit bias trainig	02/11/2021	02/15/2021	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
OWI Practical refresher	02/11/2021	02/15/2021	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
ICAC Webinar - IDS (ICAC Data System) Overview	02/11/2021	02/11/2021	N/A	Completed		1h 30m

Total Hours (81h 30m)

Other Periods (through 12/31/2020)

Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Dates	,	Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
ICAC Legal Updates	11/05/2020	11/05/2020	N/A	Completed		1h 30m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY21 (7/1/20- 6/30/21)	09/29/2020	09/29/2020	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	5h 0m
2020 Range In-Serice	08/04/2020	08/04/2020	N/A	Completed		7h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY20 (7/1/19-6/30/20)	06/25/2020	06/25/2020	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	2h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY20 (7/1/19-6/30/20)	03/31/2020	03/31/2020	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	2h 0m
room clearing	02/19/2020	02/19/2020	N/A	Completed		3h 0m
Criminal Justice Instructor Development Course (CJIDC)	02/04/2020	02/07/2020	N/A	Completed	Instructor Training	32h 0m

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau 01/06/2022

For: Casper, Nathan D Credential ID 6330-7790

			1			
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY20-21 (7/1/19-6/30/21)	02/03/2020	02/06/2020	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Vehicle Pursuit Training	4h 0m
Officer video evaluations	02/03/2020	02/06/2020	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
seizing digital evidence-preservation letters, warrants & affidavits	02/03/2020	02/06/2020	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Policy Review	03/11/2019	01/17/2020	N/A	Completed	Basic	9h 0m
ProPhoenix Update	01/10/2020	01/10/2020	N/A	Completed	Basic	2h 0m
Dementia Training for WI First Responders	06/25/2019	06/25/2019	N/A	Completed	Career Development	4h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY19 (7/1/18-6/30/19)	06/06/2019	06/06/2019	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	4h 0m
firearms training, team tactics	05/20/2019	05/28/2019	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
WI ICAC Conference	05/13/2019	05/14/2019	N/A	Completed	Career Development	14h 0m
Annual Mental Health Crisis Intervention Team (CIT) Training for Law Enforcement	04/30/2019	05/02/2019	N/A	Completed	Career Development	24h 0m
Crisis Intervention Training	04/29/2019	05/02/2019	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	32h 0m
Scenarios	04/23/2019	04/29/2019	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
DAAT	03/12/2019	03/20/2019	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
scenarios	03/12/2019	03/20/2019	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
Case study	02/13/2019	02/18/2019	N/A	Completed		2h 30m
CPR	02/13/2019	02/18/2019	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Investigating utility theft	02/13/2019	02/18/2019	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
Types of gunshot wounds and care	02/13/2019	02/18/2019	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
ECIR II Recertification Training	11/07/2018	11/07/2018	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Vehicle Pursuit Intervention Technique training LESB Handgun qualification course FY18 (7/1/17-	07/11/2018	07/11/2018	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills Statutory Requirement -	2h 0m
6/30/18)	06/2//2018	06/27/2018	N/A	Completed	Annual Handgun Qualification	1h 0m
Less Lethal qualification	06/27/2018	06/27/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
Shotgun and Rifle qualification	06/27/2018	06/27/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 18-19 (7/1/17-6/30/19)	06/04/2018	06/13/2018	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Vehicle Pursuit Training	4h 0m
Vehicle Pursuit Intervention Technique	06/11/2018	06/11/2018	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

01/06/2022

For:Casper, Nathan DCredential ID6330-7790

LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 18-19 (7/1/17-6/30/19)	05/25/2018	05/29/2018	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Vehicle Pursuit Training	4h 0m
simms, tourniquet, less lethal	05/25/2018	05/29/2018	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY18 (7/1/17- 6/30/18)	05/23/2018	05/23/2018	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	2h 0m
Rifle and Shotgun Qualification	05/23/2018	05/23/2018	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
2018 WI ICAC Conference	05/07/2018	05/08/2018	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	12h 0m
WI ICAC Conference	05/07/2018	05/08/2018	N/A	Completed	Career Development	12h 0m
Active shooter	03/22/2018	03/22/2018	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
DAAT	03/22/2018	03/22/2018	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
SAFE & POWER	03/07/2018	03/07/2018	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
Teen Violence and Homicide	03/06/2018	03/06/2018	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
Personal & Professional Breakthroughs for Police Officers	03/05/2018	03/05/2018	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
Affects Drugs Have on Family Life	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
Cultural Diversity	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Dealing with Autistic children	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 30m
Legal Update	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
Officer Wellness	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	N/A	Completed		1h 30m
WI Statewide Traffic Incident Management Enhancement Program	11/29/2017	11/29/2017	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	4h 0m
Person and vehicle indicators for drug interdiction	06/29/2017	06/29/2017	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
Traffic/Felony stops/scenarios	06/29/2017	06/29/2017	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16 - 6/30/17)	06/01/2017	06/01/2017	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	1h 0m
Rifle and Shotgun Qualification	06/01/2017	06/01/2017	N/A	Completed	Basic	2h 0m
Firearms	05/16/2017	05/16/2017	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16 - 6/30/17)	05/04/2017	05/04/2017	N/A	Completed		8h 0m
ICAC Conference, Green Bay	04/24/2017	04/25/2017	N/A	Completed		16h 0m
Building/Room Clearing	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	N/A	Completed		2h 0m

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau 01/06/2022

For: Casper, Nathan D Credential ID 6330-7790

LESB Handgun qualification course FY17 (7/1/16 - 6/30/17)	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement - Annual Handgun Qualification	4h 0m
Officer Down Rescue	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
50th Annual Governor's Conference on Emergency Management and Homeland Security	03/08/2017	03/09/2017	N/A	Completed		16h 0m
Aging & Disability Resource Center of Western Wisconsin	03/01/2017	03/01/2017	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
DAAT	03/01/2017	03/01/2017	N/A	Completed		3h 0m
District Attorney Review	03/01/2017	03/01/2017	N/A	Completed		1h 0m
Search & Building clearing using a K9	03/01/2017	03/01/2017	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Breath Examiner Specialist Refresher Training	01/11/2017	01/11/2017	N/A	Completed	Mandatory Retraining	2h 0m
ECIR II Recertification Training	01/11/2017	01/11/2017	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Florida ICAC Task Force Conference (84457)	12/12/2016	12/14/2016	N/A	Completed		22h 0m
Campbell Reserve Officer Training	11/02/2016	11/02/2016	N/A	Completed	Basic	1h 30m
Crash Form Training (TraCS/ DT4000)	08/23/2016	08/23/2016	N/A	Completed	Basic	4h 0m
Basic Incident Response to Digital Evidence	05/24/2016	05/26/2016	N/A	Completed		24h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY16 (7/1/15 - 6/30/16)	05/24/2016	05/24/2016	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	1h 0m
Rifle and Shotgun Qualification	05/24/2016	05/24/2016	N/A	Completed	Basic	1h 0m
The First Three Seconds - Characteristics of an Armed Combative Subject	04/18/2016	04/18/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	8h 0m
Child Maltreatment Conference	04/14/2016	04/14/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	8h 0m
DAAT Training - Ground Fighting	04/08/2016	04/08/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	4h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course FY16 (7/1/15 - 6/30/16)	04/08/2016	04/08/2016	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	4h 0m
Bringing Solutions together to Stop the Illicit Drug Epidemic	02/29/2016	03/29/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	6h 0m
Management of the Media in a Mass Casualty Event - An Overview of Sandy Hook	03/08/2016	03/08/2016	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
Response & Investigation of The Cenbury 16 Theater Shooting - Aurora Colorado	03/08/2016	03/08/2016	N/A	Completed		3h 0m
Child Sex Trafficking Investigations	03/07/2016	03/07/2016	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
Response/Investigation/Lessons learned from the Trooper Casper Shooting	03/07/2016	03/07/2016	N/A	Completed		3h 0m
Dementia Training	03/03/2016	03/03/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	1h 30m
Missing/Abducted Child policy review	03/03/2016	03/03/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	1h 0m
SFST Refresher	03/03/2016	03/03/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m
WI Crime Lab Training	03/03/2016	03/03/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m

Wisconsin Law Enforcement Standards Board WI DOJ - Training and Standards Bureau

For: Casper, Nathan D Credential ID 6330-7790

		I				
Child Sex Trafficking: Law Enforcement Response 02 (64916)	2/23/2016	02/25/2016	N/A	Completed		24h 0m
Legal Update 02	2/17/2016	02/17/2016	N/A	Completed	Basic	1h 30m
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training FY 16-17 02 (7/1/15 - 6/30/17)	2/17/2016	02/17/2016	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	4h 0m
Taser training/update02	2/17/2016	02/17/2016	N/A	Completed	Basic	1h 0m
Interviewing Children with Disabilities 01	1/20/2016	01/20/2016	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	4h 0m
Policy Updates and Department Procedures 12	2/09/2015	12/09/2015	N/A	Completed	Basic	4h 0m
Fall Combined In-Service 10	0/05/2015	11/12/2015	N/A	Completed	Basic	7h 0m
DOJ Internet Crimes Against Children 10 Investigations	0/26/2015	10/30/2015	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	40h 0m
ICAC Investigation School 10	0/26/2015	10/30/2015	N/A	Completed		40h 0m
Firearms Tactical Transition Course 10	0/14/2015	10/14/2015	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m
Officer Rescue 10	0/14/2015	10/14/2015	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	2h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course (FY 15-16) 08	8/12/2015	08/25/2015	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	0h 30m
2015 In-service Firearms & Scenarios05	5/13/2015	05/13/2015	N/A	Completed	Basic	7h 0m
LESB Biennial Vehicle Pursuit Training (Fiscal Years 13-15) 05	5/12/2015	05/12/2015	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	6h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course (FY 14-15) 04	4/29/2015	04/29/2015	N/A	Completed		2h 0m
Rifle and Shotgun Qualification Course04	4/29/2015	04/29/2015	N/A	Completed	Basic	2h 0m
Years 13-15)	2/02/2015	04/22/2015	N/A	Completed	Statutory Requirement	1h 0m
WI DOT Emergency Traffic Control and Scene 04 Management Guidelines	4/07/2015	04/07/2015	N/A	Completed		4h 0m
Criminal Interview & Interrogations 03	3/10/2015	03/12/2015	N/A	Completed		24h 0m
Criminal Interview and Interrogation 03	3/10/2015	03/12/2015	N/A	Completed	Advanced Skills	16h 0m
2015 Winter In-service 01	1/06/2015	01/06/2015	N/A	Completed		7h 30m
ECIR II Recertification Training	0/06/2014	10/07/2014	N/A	Completed	Basic	2h 0m
LESB Handgun qualification course 07	7/08/2014	07/08/2014	N/A	Completed		3h 0m
LE/Iribal LE Officer Recert Training	7/01/2013	06/30/2014	N/A	Completed		24h 0m
Training (24LE) (12-13) (Compliant)	7/01/2012	06/30/2013	IN/A	Completed - Passed	Requirement	24h 0m
(4VEHICLE) (FYIIIS) (Compliant)	7/01/2011	06/30/2013	N/A	Completed - Passed	Statutory Requirement	4h 0m
Training (24LE) (FYTTT2) (Compliant)	7/01/2011	09/11/2012	N/A	Completed - Passed		24h 0m
Law Enforcement Officer Basic Training (LEFT520) (09-014) (Passed) 05	5/18/2009	08/21/2009		Completed - Passed	Basic	520h 0m
				r	Fotal Hours ((1255h 30m)

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.